
Sunday 26 March 2023 Friday Stableford
Preliminary competition results at 4:22 pm
Cowra Golf Club

Stableford Field size: 24
Members: 17

Visitors: 7
Blue, Men (Par 71)
GA, Red, Women (Par 74)
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Singles Comp Placings
Name Gender Handicap Score

1 Sonny Eastwood Man 32 41
2 Catherine Coates (from Parkes GC) Woman 5 39
3 Max Wensley Man 15 38
4 Andrew Buchtmann Man 12 37
5 Steve Johnstone Man 8 36
6 Mackenzie Smith (from Bathurst GC) Man 26 35
7 Rodney Eastwood Man 6 35
8 Steve Ford Man 16 35
9 Matthew Ford Man Scr 34
10 Todd Fisher Man 12 34
11 Nicky Basson Man 1 33
12 Timothy Allen (from Wentworth GC) Man 18 33
13 Andy Redgrave Man 22 33
14 Brad Dunk Man 24 32
15 Nathan Barry (from Duntryleague GC) Man 7 31
16 Michael Prescott Man 5 30
17 Charlie Kaehler (from Parkes GC) Man 5 30
18 Craig Jeffries Man 8 30
19 Adrian Smith (from Bathurst GC) Man 22 27
20 Emma Tree Woman 15 26
21 Joseph Glover Man 23 26
22 Dean Murray Man 15 24
23 Donny Sproh Man 7 23
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A Grade Placings
Name Gender Handicap Score

1 Catherine Coates (from Parkes GC) Woman 5 39
2 Andrew Buchtmann Man 12 37
3 Steve Johnstone Man 8 36
4 Rodney Eastwood Man 6 35
5 Matthew Ford Man Scr 34
6 Todd Fisher Man 12 34
7 Nicky Basson Man 1 33
8 Nathan Barry (from Duntryleague GC) Man 7 31
9 Michael Prescott Man 5 30
10 Charlie Kaehler (from Parkes GC) Man 5 30
11 Craig Jeffries Man 8 30
12 Donny Sproh Man 7 23
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B Grade Placings
Name Gender Handicap Score

1 Sonny Eastwood Man 32 41
2 Max Wensley Man 15 38
3 Mackenzie Smith (from Bathurst GC) Man 26 35
4 Steve Ford Man 16 35
5 Timothy Allen (from Wentworth GC) Man 18 33
6 Andy Redgrave Man 22 33
7 Brad Dunk Man 24 32
8 Adrian Smith (from Bathurst GC) Man 22 27
9 Emma Tree Woman 15 26
10 Joseph Glover Man 23 26
11 Dean Murray Man 15 24


